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	Сорт

В/ВВ
	Толщина мм
	ЦЕНА
м3
	Сорт

В/С
	Толщина, мм
	ЦЕНА
м3
	Сорт

ВВ/С
	Толщина, мм
	ЦЕНА
м3
	Сорт

С/С
	Толщина, мм
	ЦЕНА
м3
	Объём пачки/

листа
	Кол-во

Листов

В пачке

	II/III
	4
	357
	II/IV
	4
	327
	III/IV
	4
	280
	IV /IV
	4
	270
	1,004

0,0093
	108

	II/III
	6
	332
	II/IV
	6
	302
	III/IV
	6
	255
	IV /IV
	6
	245
	1.005

0.01396
	72

	  ІІ/ІІІ
	6,5
	327
	II/IV
	6,5
	297
	III/IV
	6,5
	250
	IV /IV
	6,5
	240
	1,013

0,01512
	67

	II/III
	8
	322
	II/IV
	8
	292
	III/IV
	8
	245
	IV /IV
	8
	235
	1,005

0,01861
	54

	II/III
	9
	317
	II/IV
	9
	287
	III/IV
	9
	240
	IV /IV
	9
	230
	1.005

0.02093
	48

	II/III
	10
	307
	II/IV
	10
	277
	III/IV
	10
	230
	IV /IV
	10
	220
	1

0,02326
	43

	II/III
	12
	302
	II/IV
	12
	272
	III/IV
	12
	225
	IV /IV
	12
	215
	1,005

0,02791
	36

	II/III
	15
	302
	II/IV
	15
	272
	III/IV
	15
	225
	IV /IV
	15
	215
	1,012

0,03488
	29

	II/III
	18
	302
	II/IV
	18
	272
	III/IV
	18
	225
	IV /IV
	18
	215
	1,005

0,04186
	24

	II/III
	21
	307
	II/IV
	21
	277
	III/IV
	21
	230
	IV /IV
	21
	220
	1,026

0,04884
	21


